
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 206.2 175.0 10

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 150.0 8

3 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 211.4 140.0 6

4 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 135.0 4

5 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 196.6 125.0 2

6 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 188.4 115.0 1

7 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 115.0 0

8 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 85.0 0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 206.2 335.0 10

2 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 270.0 8

3 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 260.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 211.4 245.0 4

5 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 240.0 2

6 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 196.6 235.0 1

7 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 188.4 225.0 0

8 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 135.0 0

Women's 220.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 206.2 325.0 10

2 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 196.6 280.0 8



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 270.0 6

4 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 270.0 4

5 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 211.4 245.0 2

6 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 188.4 240.0 1

7 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 240.0 0

8 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 180.0 0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 206.2 835.0 10

2 Sydney McCracken Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 680.0 8

3 Olive Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 675.0 6

4 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 196.6 640.0 4

5 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 211.4 630.0 2

6 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 205.4 595.0 1

7 Angelina Gonzalez Campus Colts 188.4 580.0 0

8 Neisha Winn Wichita East High School 198.0 400.0 0


